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U-19 Championship
2024/25 17th round, Match #134

Thursday, 12.12.2024, 11:00, Molodizhnyi, Poltava. 1°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava

2 : 0

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv

51 Chudasa Vladyslav
33 Selin Denys
43 Romanets Eduard
22 Bahinskyi Nikita
16 Tkach Valentyn
44 Krokhmal Nikita
58 Odentsov Mykyta (C)
50 Kretsul Dmytro
37 Karpus Zakhar
4 Horobets Artem
99 Serdiuk Artem

Substitutes
31 Shyriaiev Ivan
9 Yarovyi Denys
21 Skrypkevych Maksym
73 Melnykov Daniil
92 Khomenko Pavlo
57 Didenko Nazar
30 Kozintsev Oleksandr
29 Mosiiets Artem
10 Kryvobok Maksym

Coach
Andrushchak Iia

23 Ivanenko Davyd
8 Dmytriiev Daniil
15 Ulchenko David
16 Tverdokhliebov Klymentii
4 Moskun Mykhailo
13 Shust Mykhailo
5 Boicheniuk Maksym (C)
10 Sydorov Andrii
19 Minenko Yevhenii
2 Rashkivskyi Dmytro
17 Heresh Roman

Substitutes
1 Stashkiv Vadym
3 Zaporozhan Serhii
6 Brychuk Illia
25 Myronenko Daniil
14 Dementiev Lev
7 Yevtushenko Ostap

Coach
Kikot Pavlo

Referee:
Furmanenko Kyrylo
Assistant 1:
Sliusar Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Oliinyk Diana
4th Official:
Orendochka Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 17th round, Match #134
Thursday, 12.12.2024, 11:00, Molodizhnyi, Poltava. 1°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava 2 : 0 «Livyi Bereh» Kyiv
22' 19 Minenko Yevhenii

43 Romanets Eduard 40'

41' 15 Ulchenko David

43 Romanets Eduard 43'

4 Horobets Artem
30 Kozintsev Oleksandr 55'

57' 2 Rashkivskyi Dmytro
7 Yevtushenko Ostap

66' 19 Minenko Yevhenii
3 Zaporozhan Serhii

73' 16 Tverdokhliebov Klymentii
50 Kretsul Dmytro

10 Kryvobok Maksym 80'

37 Karpus Zakhar
21 Skrypkevych Maksym 80'

99 Serdiuk Artem 83'

84' 13 Shust Mykhailo
6 Brychuk Illia

84' 10 Sydorov Andrii
14 Dementiev Lev

16 Tkach Valentyn
9 Yarovyi Denys 87'

44 Krokhmal Nikita
73 Melnykov Daniil 87'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


